SCHOOL TIMING
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 PANDIT NARMADA PRASAD MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

 CBSE Affiliated

Rﬂ'lﬁitbﬂ Nao. 1030891

Village Kanjai, Teh. Gotegaon (Shridham), Distt, Narsinghpur. Madhya Pradesh, Pin : 487118

Mob. : 9926285695, 8977853683, 9425316075
Website : www.pnpmgschoolin | | E-mail : schoolpnp@yahoo.com

Q:DD AM to I:EFM

9:00 AM to 2:20 PM

o Friday:

_ Saturday 21-06-2025

= 15-07- "[1’5 25-

Tuvsddy fo::
Friday

20-06-2025

0f-2

31-07- "Cﬂ 3

W:;rrld 5 ‘ﬂ::ga Day
EEI iodic A
{15t to 12th)

DESCRIPTION CELEBRATION HOLIDAYS
03-04-2025 Mew Session Start
1 [Musery to 12th) (2025-2026)

Thursday 10-04-2025 Pradash Vrat

Monday 14-04-2025 Or. Ambedkar Jayanti

Friday 18-04-2025 Good Friday

4 Monday to 28-04-2025
Thursday 1 2025 Summer Break

sm r':nt-;r :

Se!.siﬂn Resumes After Braak

: Durms: Jﬂ'lﬂl.‘.ll
.‘Hi HAFS

- PTM Periodic Assessment 1 (18t to 12t}

[Friday

31-10-2025

day to -08-2025
ey Eg-g:-igzs Raksha Bandhan
Friday 15-08-2025 Independence Day
Saturday 16-08-2025 Krishna Janmastami
Wednesday 27-08-2025 Ganesh Chaturthi
Friday 05-09-2025 Teachers Day
Monday 22-09-2025 Navratri Sthapana

= CH)
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Gandhi And Shashtri Jayanti Vijay
L Dasami { Dasehra )

Thursday
Tuesday to Frid  07-10-2025 Balmiki Jayanti
Thursday to 16-10-2025
Saturday 25-10-2025 Deepwali Holidays

PTM Half Yo 'r'i?,-:'E::isrru'{flfa;.t_d 12th)
~. First Term Exam (Nursery to UKG)

Wednesday 05-11-2025 Gurunanak Jayanti
Friday 14-11-2025 Childrens Day
Saturday 15-11-2025 Birsa Munda Ja-.rar:tn
1ilif » i feriod ] 12 0
= i []
Thursday 25-12-2025  |Christmas Day Celebration
Monday to 29-12-2025
Wednesday 07-01-2026 Winter Break
Thursday 08-01-2026 Session Resumes




| 31-03-2026

02-04-2025

- Annual Result Den:leraﬂun

New Session Start [Nursew to 12th} {21]25 202?]

Maonday 12-01-2026  |Swami Vivekanand Jayanti
Makar Sankrantl
Wednesday 34:01-2036 (Depending on Panchang)
Wednesday 21-01-2026 Junior Sports Meet
026 BOard ]
23-01-2026 Subhash Chandra Bose Ja'.ya nti and

Friday Basant Panchami

Saturday 24-01-2026 Senior Sports Meet

Maonday 26-01-2026 Republic Day Celebration

Friday 30-01-2026 Shaheed Diwas
Monday to 16-02-2026 R R -~ During 5Lha::al

_Monday . . 16-03-2026  Yearly Exam (Nursery to 12th) . Hours .

Sunday 15-02-202¢ Mahashivratri

Monday 02-03-2026 Frincipal Power Holiday

Tuesday to 03-03-2026

Wednesday 04-03-2026 Holika Dehan - Dhulandi Holiday

“Total Da ¥s

Wurkmg Da ys Sundays

Holidays

Celebration.:

April 2025 30 4{- i
May 2025 31 4 18 1
lune 2025 30 5 12 1
July 2025 31 4]- 1
August 2025 31 5 3 2
September 2025 30 4 1 2
October 2025 31 4 10 1
MNovember 2025 30 5|- 2
December 2025 31 4 3 2
lanuary 2026 31 4 7 3
February 2026 23 af- -
March 5 |-
Note: Board Exarnination will be held as per the dIrer:tiun ghren by th\ﬂ.I EBSE.

The above calendar is subjected to appropriate canges as per the directions /

orders of the Education Department / Government / Central Baard of Secondary
v Education (CBSE) and School Management,
v There will be no school on Sundays.
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